 Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series – Data Sheet
32001506-EU_Datasheet_rev1.0.pdf  Page 1 of 13
Wireless Protocol Modules MiP Series
32001506xEU Family
Stand Alone LoRa™ Modem with MCU
Datasheet
Overview

and its peripherals
RM0453 (from ST)
10. Ordering Information
Title Description DoC
32001506BEU MiP-Lw-2C256N-EU Europe
32001506CEU MiP-LoMi-2C256N-EU Europe
32001506DEU MiP-LoMo-2C256N-EU Europe
32001506FEU MiP-LwMo-2C256N-EU Europe
11. Regulatory Approvals
Doc Title Description
DoC 32001505BEU_DoC Declaration of Conformity
DoI 32001506BEU_DoI Declaration of Identity